
TA Name Office times available to tutor email address 1400 1401 1402 1410 1440 1441 2406 2410 3403 4455
Braund, Danielle 003A-E T 9:25 am -12:05 pm dbraund1@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Clark, Shelby 001-C R  11 am - 1 pm sclark14@cub.uca.edu X X X X X
Dial, Nicholas 003A-F M  10 am - 12 pm ndial2@cub.uca.edu X X X X X X
Feltmann, Andrew 003A-A W  10 am - 12 pm afeltmann1@cub.uca.edu X X X
Gatrell, Landon 003C-F T 10:50 am-12:05 pm, W 1-2 pm bgatrell1@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Lenard, Angela 001-D T,R   11:15 am - 12:15 pm alenard2@cub.uca.edu X X X X X
Main, Jennifer 003A-C M,W  10-11 am jmain2@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Martin, Sarah 003C-A R 10 am - 12 pm smartin27@cub.uca.edu X X X
Mogilevski, Stacie 003A-H M, R 9-10 am amogilevski1@cub.uca.edu X X X
Ratz, Lucus 003C-C T, R  11 am - 12 pm lratz1@cub.uca.edu X X X
Rostollan, Mason 003A-I W  12 - 1 pm, R  11 am - 12 pm mrostollan1@cub.uca.edu X X X X X
Shaddox, Sage 003C-E T  10:50- 12:05 pm, W 1-2 pm sshaddox1@cub.uca.edu X X X X X X X
Skinner, Brooke 003C-I W 1-2 pm, R 10:50 - 12:05 pm bskinner2@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Spooner, Geoffry 001-B R  12:15 - 1:30 pm gspooner1@cub.uca.edu X X X X
Trejo, Brianna 003A-D T 10:50 - 12:05 pm, R 2:40-3:55 pm btrejo1@cub.uca.edu X X X
Veerhusen, Pepper 003A-G W 11-12:50 pm, R 10-12:05 pm vveerhusen1@cub.uca.edu X X X X XLe
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*Times are subject to change. Contact TA by email to make appointment

                                 SPRING 2018 BIOLOGY TUTORING INFORMATION
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